
 

Academic Support Center Workshops - Spring 2026 
 
 

Visit asc.fullcoll.edu to register 

Facilitator Name Workshop Date & Time Location Workshop Title 

David Cook 
Wed, Feb. 4 from  

4:00-5:00 pm 
801N Getting Started: How to Use Canvas 

David Cook 
Thurs, Feb. 5 from 

5:00-6:00 pm 
801N Getting Started: How to Use Canvas 

Shelby Perlis 
Tues, Feb. 10 from 

1:30-2:30 pm 
808A Brainstorming and Outlining 

Deborah Paige 
Thurs, Feb. 19 from 

2:30-3:30 pm 
808A 

How to Organize and Develop Body 
Paragraphs 

Jeff Pham 
Fri, Feb. 20 from 

2:00-3:00 pm 
801N 

Time Management Strategies for 
Students 

Amy Kobayashi 
Tues, Feb. 24 from 

3:00-4:00 pm 
808A Quote Sandwiches 

Heidi Guss 
Wed, Feb. 25 from 

1:30-2:30 pm 
808A Run-on Sentences & Comma Splices 

Sheilah Stokes-Dobyns 
Thurs, Feb. 26 from  
11:00 am-12:00 pm 

808A Crafting Strong Thesis Statements 

Julie Douglass 
Thurs, Feb. 26 from 

4:45-5:45 pm 
807A 

Time Management & Avoiding 
Procrastination 

Jeff Pham 
Thurs, Feb. 26 from 

3:00-4:00 pm 
801N 

Building Test-Taking Confidence for 
Students 

Julie Douglass 
Wed, March 4 from 

4:45-5:45 pm 
807A Highly Effective Study Strategies 

David Cook 
Wed, March 4 from 

7:00-8:00 pm 
801N 

Support & Tips for Students Using 
Office 365 

Rosalinda Ruiz 
Thurs, March 5 from 

3:00-4:00 pm 
808A 

Quoting & Citing: Effective Source 
Integration & Plagiarism Avoidance 

Julie Douglass 
Thurs, March 5 from 

7:00-8:00 pm 
Zoom 

Time Management & Avoiding 
Procrastination 

David Cook 
Wed, March 11 from 

6:00-7:00 pm 
801N AI Tools to Help You Study 

More workshops on the back! 
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu 



 

Academic Support Center Workshops - Spring 2026  
 

Visit asc.fullcoll.edu to register 

Facilitator Name Workshop Date & Time  Location  Workshop Title  

Betsy Navarrete 
Thurs, March 12 from 

10:00-11:00 am 
808A 

Stay on Track: How to Fully Respond to 
Essay Prompts 

Julie Douglass 
Thurs, March 12 from 

7:00-8:00 pm 
Zoom Highly Effective Study Strategies 

Jeff Pham 
Thurs, March 19 from 

3:00-4:00 pm 
801N 

Time Management Strategies for 
Students 

Annie Liu 
Tues, March 24 from 

1:45-2:45 pm 
808A 

Who Said That? Giving Credit to Your 
Sources 

Michael Schulze 
Thurs, March 26 from 

10:30-11:30 am 
808A Strategies for Writing Introductions 

Jeff Pham 
Thurs, March 26 from 

3:00-4:00 pm 
801N 

Building Test-Taking Confidence for 
Students 

Julie Douglass 
Tues, April 14 from 

4:45-5:45 pm 
807A 

Time Management & Avoiding 
Procrastination 

Julie Douglass 
Mon, April 20 from 

4:45-5:45 pm 
807A Highly Effective Study Strategies 

David Cook 
Wed, April 22 from 

4:00-5:00 pm 
801N AI Tools to Help You Study 

David Cook 
Tues, May 5 from    

6:00-7:00 pm 
801N 

Support & Tips for Students Using  
Office 365 

 

More workshops on the front! 
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu 

 
 
 

 
 

Check out the ASC Instagram account for more updates: 
 

 


